Volunteering Victoria's State Conference Energize, Enhance Connect

Q1 Which best describes you?

Answered: 88  Skipped: 0

Conference
Delegate
Conference
Exhibitor

Conference
Presenter

Conference
Volunteer

Other .
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Conference Delegate 86.36%
Conference Exhibitor 4.55%
Conference Presenter 12.50%
Conference Volunteer 0.00%

Other 6.82%

Total Respondents: 88
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Q2 In what capacity did you attend the conference?

Answered: 88  Skipped: 0

Manager or
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cher
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employee
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Manager or leader of volunteers? 90.91%
Academic/Researcher 0.00%
Volunteer 4.55%
CEO 1.14%

7.95%

Corporate employee

Total Respondents: 88
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Q3 Does you organisation engage with/operate services within:

Answered: 88  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Metropolitan areas 55.68%
Regional 26.14%
Rural 26.14%
Statewide 31.82%

Total Respondents: 88
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Q4 Please rate each aspect of the State Conference:

Answered: 88  Skipped: 0
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Presentations

The Great
Debate

4/ 11



Volunteering Victoria's State Conference Energize, Enhance Connect

Networking
opportunity

Venue and
location

Catering

Overall format
of the two days

How well did
the event me...
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very high . High Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
VERY HIGH SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY TOTAL WEIGHTED
HIGH AVERAGE

Key Note Presentations 63.22%  28.74% 8.05% 0.00%

55 25 7 0 87 3.55
Facilitated Panel Discussions 22.09%  48.84% 27.91% 1.16%

19 42 24 1 86 2,92
Workshops 31.25% 57.50% 10.00% 1.25%

25 46 8 1 80 3.19
Short Presentations 27.71%  55.42% 16.87% 0.00%

23 46 14 0 83 3.1
The Great Debate 63.29%  24.05% 11.39% 1.27%

50 19 9 1 79 3.49
Networking opportunity 37.97% 40.51% 15.19% 6.33%

30 32 12 5 79 3.10
Venue and location 62.07% 32.18% 4.60% 1.15%

54 28 4 1 87 3.55
Catering 30.23%  38.37% 26.74% 4.65%

26 33 23 4 86 2.94
Overall format of the two days 61.90%  34.52% 3.57% 0.00%

52 29 3 0 84 3.58
How well did the event meet your 57.47%  39.08% 3.45% 0.00%
expectations? 50 34 3 0 87 3.54
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Q5 What did you find most useful and why?

Answered: 88  Skipped: 0
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Q6 In future, what would you like to see the the State Conference focus
on?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 25
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Q7 What would you suggest to improve this event in the future?

Answered: 88  Skipped: 0
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Q8 How did you hear about the State Conference?

At another
Volunteering...

Volunteering
Matters...

Engage and
Exchange...

Volunteering
Victoria...

Word of mouth

Facebook

Twitter

Linkedin

0%
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40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
At another Volunteering Victoria event 15.91%
Volunteering Matters Newsletter 37.50%
Engage and Exchange newsletter 18.18%
Volunteering Victoria website 39.77%

Word of mouth 29.55%
Facebook 3.41%
Twitter 0.00%
Linkedin 0.00%

Total Respondents: 88
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Q9 Any additional feedback or comments?

Answered: 48  Skipped: 40
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